No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
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18

Appl. No.

2315005360
2315018526
2315004792

2315011245

2315007609
2315004964
2315008241
2315003841
2315008626

2315016947

2315000039
2315009474
2315017002
2315011686
2315002827

2315009586
2315010663

2315010162

Name

Rishika Thakur
Muskan Sharma
Manya Bansal

Anshika Vohra

Arshdeep Kaur
Yogita

Suzal

Riya

Simran Saini

Adarsh Kumar

Tusharmouli
Sharma
Karanvir Singh
Amit Samyal
Kalpana

Shtakshi

Nitesh Chahal
Sahil Sharma

Sumedha Yadav

Father's
Name

Sushil
Banyal

Ganesh
Kumar

Arun Kumar
Bansal

Rajesh
Vohra

Harjant
Singh

Manoj
Kumar

Narinder
Kumar

Jaswant
Kumar

Rajesh
Kumar

Ashwani
Kumar

Pradeep
Kumar

Gurdeep
Singh

Puneshwar
Singh

Suresh
Kumar

Anil
Chandel
Ram Mehar

Kuldeep
Chand

Jaswant

DoB

12-08-2003

13-02-2003

07-12-2001

12-12-2002

07-10-2002

25-02-2003

24-10-2001

27-07-2001

01-11-2000

13-06-2003

20-04-2002

20-01-2001

08-06-2001

08-02-2003

14-11-2002

17-09-2002
17-06-2003

13-07-2001

RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

RAS

GEN

GEN

GEN

BC

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN

GEN
RAS

GEN

91.40

89.80

96.60

96.60

84.80

91.00

90.92

93.80

89.30

87.00

95.00

86.40

95.00

95.00

95.00

84.80
93.14

95.00

93.60

93.80

89.20

95.20

86.40

94.00

87.77

89.00

89.80

91.80

88.80

85.20

69.00

93.80

91.20

91.40
83.80

88.80

Panjab University, Chandigarh
Provisional Merit List (Overall (All Categories))
M.Sc (Medical Physics)
Department: CENTRE FOR MEDICAL PHYSICS
Subject to fulfilment of eligiblity criteria

Qualy. Qualy. CET CET Appl. Qualy. CET(60) NCC/
Marks Marks (obt./ no. Norm. NSS/
obt. Total Total) (40) YW/
Skill
(upto
4%)
8010 10000 33.5/75 2312008015 32.04 26.8 0.32
1722 2000 28.25/75 2312001712 34.44 22,6 0
1693 2000 35.25/75 2312004661 33.86 28.2 0
1792 2000 22.25/75 2312002736 3584 17.8 0.358
8510 10000 25.75/75 2312006197 34.04 20.6 0
1703 2000 29.75/75 2312005028 34.06 23.8 0
1592 2000 32.25/75 2312006360 31.84 25.8 0
7900 10000 26.25/75 2312002936 31.6 21 0
1617 2000 28.75/75 2312004716 32.34 23 0
8000 10000 22.5/75 2312002874 32 18 0.32
1726 2000 23.75/75 2312000843 34.52 19 1.036
727 1000 28.5/75 2312006367 29.08 22.8 0
9670 10000 21.75/75 2312001261 38.68 17.4 0
8100 10000 23.5/75 2312004439 32.4 18.8 0
8000 10000 21.75/75 2312004193 32 17.4 0
6970 10000 27.5/75 2312006902 27.88 22 0
2041 2400 25/75 2312005069 34.017 20 0
7984 10000 20.75/75 2312001700 31.936 16.6 0

PU.
Wig.
(5%)

1.722

1.693

1.792

1.703

1.592

1.617

1.6

1.726

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

4.806

5.166

5.376

5.106

474

4.8

4.362

4.86
4.8

4182

4.79

Overall
Marks

63.966

63.928

63.753

61.166

59.746

59.563

59.232

57.34

56.957

56.72

56.282

56.242

56.08

56.06

55.8

54.062
54.017

53.326

Approved by Dept
NCC-A -Approved,
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

RENELS

. RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
. PU Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and participation in
Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -Approved,

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Wtg: Approved
Approved by Dept

. RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved

. PU Wtg: Approved

. PU Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Approved

. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU

. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must

be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh.
Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural
area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two
different schools located in different rural area then
certificate must be signed and stamped by both School

Principals. for pre
onlineadmissions
ruralarearev.pdf H
NCC-A -Approved,

Approved by Dept
NCC-C -Approved,
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept
Approved by Dept

Approved by Dept

scribed format please visit https://
.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Wtg: Approved
. Hons. Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Rejected

. Hons. Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

. Hons. Wtg: Approved
. RAS -Approved PU Wtg: Rejected

. BC -Rejected: Candidate name as filled in
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(obt./
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Cat. PU.
Wig.

(5%)

Hons.
Wig.
(15%)

Father's
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Appl. No. Name CET Appl.

no.

Qualy. CET(60) NCC/
Norm. NSS/
(40) YW/

Qualy. Qualy.
Marks Marks
obt. Total

Skill
(upto
4%)

Singh the admission form and as in the caste certificate is
mismatching. Get it corrected from the authority concerned
and resubmit the document. Hons. Wtg: Approved

19 2315015404 Sumedha Yadav Jaswant 13-07-2001 GEN 95.00 88.80 7984 10000 20.75/75 2312001700 31.936 16.6 0 0 4.79 53.326  Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Singh

20 2315011855 Isha Singh Amarjeet 26-03-2001 OGC 95.00 82.00 1535 2000 26.25/75 2312000965 30.7 21 0 1.535 0 53.235 Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Singh

21 2315016996 Paras Sharma Suresh 27-06-2001 GEN 85.50 84.60 1598 2000 22.75/75 2312000195 31.96 18.2 0.959 1598 O 52.717 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-C -Approved,
Chand
Sharma

22 2315008249 Gursimran Kaur  Gurmit 18-12-2002 GEN 90.80 90.20 1487 2000 21.25/75 2312005058 29.74 17 0 1.487 4.461 52.688 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Witg: Approved
Singh

23 2315002748 Nitansh Sharma Manmohan 11-04-2001 GEN 95.00 90.80 1500 2000 25.5/75 2312002075 30 20.4 0 1.5 0 51.9 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

24 2315016652 Anushree Vijay 19-09-2000 GEN 94.80 75.00 1453 2000 20/75 2312005699 29.06 16 0 1.453 4.359 50.872 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved

Sharma Kumar

25 2315011685 Dhairya Sharma Mukesh 06-09-2001 GEN 90.00 94.20 6440 10000 26.5/75 2312006328 25.76 21.2 0 0 3.864 50.824 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Sharma

26 2315007757 Akshay Thakur  Anil Kumar 13-09-2001 GEN 89.14 88.88 2118 2400 19.25/75 2312003729 35.3 15.4 0 0 0 50.7 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected

27 2315011198 Shailza Thakur Dharam 18-05-2003 GEN 82.20 87.20 1631 2000 20.5/75 2312004313 32.62 16.4 0 1.631 O 50.651 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Jeet Singh

28 2315013054 Deepika Soni Mukesh 02-04-2003 BC 95.00 89.40 7880 10000 17.75/75 2312005718 31.52 14.2 0 0 4728 50.448 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Approved
Kumar

29 2315002020 Rishav Thakur Rajeev 25-03-2003 GEN 91.00 95.00 8276 10000 21.5/75 2312000764 33.104 17.2 0 0 0 50.304 Approved by Dept.
Kumar

30 2315011166 Dinesh Kumar Satpal 16-06-2001 GEN 95.00 86.00 6350 10000 26.25/75 2312006711 25.4 21 0 0 3.81 50.21 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved

31 2315012612 Samiksha Man 04-11-2002 GEN 72.16 70.80 1910 2400 22.5/75 2312007509 31.833 18 0 0 0 49.833 Approved by Dept.
Mohan
Singh

32 2315001866 LovepreetSingh Rajwinder  05-10-2001 SC 87.85 70.00 8960 10000 17.25/75 2312008425 3584 13.8 0 0 0 49.64  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Singh

33 2315011200 Aditi Neeraj 12-05-2002 GEN 95.71 92.00 1559 2000 15.25/75 2312003410 31.18 12.2 0 1.559 4.677 49.616 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Wtg: Approved
Bansal

34 2315000704 Sameer Kumar  Devinder 03-03-2003 GEN 77.50 76.80 7420 10000 18.75/75 2312008877 29.68 15 0 0 4.452 49.132 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Kumar

35 2315010780 Aarush Guleria  Sunil 12-11-2003 GEN 75.00 80.00 7180 10000 20/75 2312000121 28.72 16 0 0 4308 49.028 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved
Kumar

36 2315004444 Geetanshu Rajinder 15-05-2001 DEF 81.60 75.00 8220 10000 19.75/75 2312001169 32.88 15.8 0329 0 0 49.009 Approved by Dept. DEF -Approved NCC-A -Approved,
Kumar
Mehta

37 2315000803 Harsheen Kaur Preetinder 09-07-2002 GEN 88.80 90.00 1408 2000 17.75/75 2312006379 28.16 14.2 0 1.408 4.224 47.992 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Approved PU Witg: Approved
Singh

38 2315008087 Vishal Karam 28-07-2001 BC 74.00 67.00 890 1000 15/75 2312003707 35.6 12 0 0 0 47.6 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected

Choudhary Chand

39 2315005998 Harsh Thakur Lalit Mohan 17-05-2002 GEN 85.20 80.00 1358 2000 23.5/75 2312001274 27.16 18.8 0 1.358 0 47.318 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved

40 2315013949 Shweta Hoshiar 13-05-2002 BC 84.83 82.40 1510 2000 18/75 2312005027 30.2 14.4 0906 151 O 47.016  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved, RAS -Rejected: Rural area
Singh certificate must be in prescribed format of Panjab University,

Chandigarh. Both

Class 10 and 12 should be from school

located in rural area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12

classes from two

different schools located in different rural

area then certificate must be signed and stamped by both
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School Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf PU Wtg: Approved NSS-B (Completed Two
years(240 hours) and participation in Seven days and night
camp.(Two Camp).) -Approved, NCC-A -Approved,

41 2315008950 Suryansh Mahinder  29-11-2002 SC 67.00 63.00 1815 2400 19.5/75 2312001940 30.25 15.6 0 0 0 45.85  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved
Bhardwaj Singh
42 2315012812 Nandini Hatinder 26-08-2001 GEN 91.83 90.20 1542 2000 16.25/75 2312000560 30.84 13 0 1.542 0 45.382 Approved by Dept. PU Wtg: Approved
Agnihotri Kumar
43 2315013773 Bhartendu Singh Ranjeet 13-10-2001 GEN 82.00 83.00 1523 2400 22.5/75 2312006440 25.383 18 0 0 0 43.383 Approved by Dept. RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate must
Chauhan Singh be in prescribed format of Panjab University, Chandigarh.
Both Class 10 and 12 should be from school located in rural
area. In case, the student passed 10 and 12 classes from two
different schools located in different rural area then
certificate must be signed and stamped by both School
Principals. for prescribed format please visit https://
onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/specimen/
ruralarearev.pdf Hons. Wtg: Rejected
44 2315014669 Irfan Chandi 14-02-2000 BC 82.20 70.20 1944 3275 24.5/75 2312007595 23.744 19.6 0 0 0 43.344  Approved by Dept. BC -Approved
45 2315001307 Himanshu Narinder 31-05-2002 SC 60.00 76.00 1465 2200 19.5/75 2312001095 26.636 15.6 0 0 0 42.236 Hold by Dept. Kindly send CGPA to percentage conversion
Kumar formula to medphys@pu.ac.in SC -Approved
46 2315011706 Sourav Bagga Rajeev 03-10-2002 RAS 67.66 70.88 1526 2400 21/75 2312005033 25.433 16.8 0 0 0 42.233  Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Singh
Bagga
47 2315006121 Pallavi Manoj 05-08-2002 SC,YF 90.00 78.00 6990 10000 11.25/75 2312007804 27.96 9 0839 0 4194 41.993 Approved by Dept. SC -Approved, YF -Approved Hons. Wtg:
Kumar Approved Participate in International (G.1.0. recognised,
representing the University/recommended by the Youth
Welfare Department, P.U.) -Approved, First in National Inter
University/Inter State Festival -Approved, Participate in North
Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
First in National Inter University/Inter State Festival -
Rejected: Not in category, Participation in Hiking/Treking
Camp -Approved, Participation in Hiking/Treking Camp -
Rejected: Not in category,
48 2315001569 Gurleen Kaur Ram Pal 25-12-1999 SC 95.00 73.00 1224 2000 20/75 2312004936 24.48 16 0 1.224 0 41.704  Approved by Dept. SC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
49 2315011538 Divya Satpal 23-10-2000 RAS 95.00 61.40 1915 2900 18.75/75 2312006065 26.414 15 0 0 0 41.414 Approved by Dept. RAS -Approved
50 2315012727 Darji Kiritbhai 13-10-1998 GEN 72.33 55.23 2682 4450 20.5/75 2312001376 24.108 16.4 0241 O 0 40.749  Approved by Dept. BC -Rejected: [Only certified BC Certificate
Himanshukumar is valid under this category. not OBC UPLOAD BC
Kiritbhai CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH VERSION Hons. Wtg: Rejected
NCC-A -Approved,
51 2315003335 Aman Sharma Devender  03-02-2000 GEN 83.60 74.00 617 1000 18.75/75 2312000227 24.68 15 0 0 0 39.68  Approved by Dept.
Sharma
52 2315018917 Kanika Sharma  RajKumar 30-07-2000 GEN 77.85 73.80 655 1000 16.75/75 2312000536 26.2 13.4 0 0 0 39.6 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Sharma
53 2315006765 Kashish Sharma Sanjay 03-06-2000 OGC 89.30 86.60 6620 10000 16/75 2312004763 26.48 12.8 0 0 0 39.28  Approved by Dept. OGC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Sharma
54 2315012734 Ambaliya Kishan Kishorbhai 27-11-1999 GEN 50.00 52.00 1895 3200 19/75 2312005409 23.688 15.2 0 0 0 38.888 Approved by Dept. Hons. Wtg: Rejected
Kishorbhai
55 2315002040 Ali Khan Satyawan  17-03-2001 BC 77.00 58.80 1899 3275 14.5/75 2312007573 23.194 11.6 0 0 0 34.794 Approved by Dept. BC -Approved Hons. Wtg: Rejected
56 2315011527 Devanshika Ardeep 18-11-2000 SC 87.40 72.00 0 0 26.25/75 2312008248 0 21 0 0 0 21 Hold by Dept. kindly send B.Sc. DMC to medphys@pu.ac.in
Kumar SC -Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU

Wtg: Approved
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57 2315011793 Gurpreet Kour Chanan 06-10-2002 GEN 94.00 83.00 O 0 18.75/75 2312007745 0 15 0 0 0 15 Hold by Dept. kindly send DMC to medphys@pu.ac.in Grad-
Singh Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
58 2315019659 Ankit Raghubir 18-09-2001 RAS 82.00 84.00 0 0 18.5/75 2312008363 0 14.8 0 0 0 14.8 Hold by Dept. kindly send DMC to medphys@pu.ac.in RAS -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
59 2315005669 Kavya Preksha Madhu 23-08-2003 GEN 96.00 86.00 O 0 18/75 2312005446 0 14.4 0 0 0 14.4 Hold by Dept. No DMC, Kindly send DMC by email to
Sudan Lalit medphys@pu.ac.in Grad-Result Awaited
60 2315013121 Anmol Chawla Dharam Pal 30-03-2001 SC 76.00 7720 0 0 13.75/75 2312006327 O 11 0 0 0 11 Hold by Dept. kindly send DMC to medphys@pu.ac.in SC -
Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
61 2315007285 Nikhil Saroch Ravinder 12-07-2003 SC 81.40 88.00 0 0 13/75 2312001497 0 10.4 0 0 0 10.4 Hold by Dept. kindly send DMC to medphys@pu.ac.in SC -
Singh Approved Grad-Result Awaited Hons. Wtg: Rejected
1 2315016943 Vasu Hooda SurajBhan 07-11-2000 GEN 91.20 68.00 7 10 22.25/75 2312008601 28 17.8 0.28 1.4 0 47.48 Rejected by Dept. B.Sc. (Regular course) first class with
Hooda Physics as one of the core subjects (studied for three years)
and Mathematics as one of the subjects (studied for
minimum two years) from a recognized university is required
as per HBI. PU Wtg: Approved NCC-A -Approved,
2 2315014206 Namita Vaid Dinesh 13-12-2001 YF 94.00 76.00 1502 1900 12.75/75 2312009125 31.621 10.2 0 1.581 0 43.402 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. R (Maths) YF -
Kumar Approved PU Wtg: Approved
3 2315005662 Arshiya Ajay Kumar 12-11-2001 BC 89.60 84.00 1566 2000 12.5/75 2312004304 31.32 10 0 1.566 0 42.886 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
BC -Approved PU Wtg: Approved
4 2315017529 Harsh Pratap Raj Kumar 15-12-2001 GEN 79.00 79.00 1484 2000 11.5/75 2312002710 29.68 9.2 0 1484 0 40.364 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
Singh PU Wtg: Approved
5 2315003632 Priya Sharma Vishal 21-06-1999 GEN 86.40 92.20 1102 1720 13/75 2312009009 25.628 10.4 0 0 0 36.028 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
Sharma Hons. Wtg: Rejected PU Witg: Rejected
6 2315017931 Sahil Satbir 21-11-2000 GEN 64.00 60.00 0 0 16.25/75 2312007277 0O 13 0 0 0 13 Rejected by Dept. R[PHY]  Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,
7 2315013108 Manju Gautam Sanjeev 07-01-2003 GEN 70.00 86.00 O 0 15.5/75 2312005696 O 12.4 0 0 0 12.4 Rejected by Dept. R [CHM]  Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg:
Kumar Approved NSS-A (Completed One year(120 hours) and
participation in Seven days and night camp.(One Camp).) -
Approved,
8 2315011207 Himanshu Mr Satpal ~ 15-02-2002 NRI  58.00 70.00 0 0 14/75 2312005441 0 11.2 0 0 0 11.2 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
Tyagi NRI -Approved Grad-Result Awaited PU Wtg: Approved
9 2315005143 Vijaylaxmi Vijay 26-09-2002 GEN 88.00 92.20 0 0 13.25/75 2312005182 0O 10.6 0 0 0 10.6 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
Mohan Grad-Result Awaited
10 2315012171 Urvi Sharma Arvind 13-02-2003 GEN 89.00 83.00 O 0 12.25/75 2312005999 0 9.8 0 0 0 9.8 CET Not Qualified Rejected by Dept. CET PG Not Qualified
Sharma OGC -Rejected: KINDLY FILLUP the certificate as per the

format on plain paper, not on stamp paper, and RESUBMIT
the ONLY_GIRL_CHILD certificate, YEAR 2023 signed,
available at link :- https://onlineadmissions.puchd.ac.in/pdf/
specimen/ogc.pdf, RAS -Rejected: RAS certificate not as per
format Please attach Rural Area School certificate as per the
format given in Handbook of Information Part C page no. 39,
DEF -Rejected: Kindly submit the latest and relevant
certificate as per the format given in the PU Handbook of
Information- Part C Page no.30 Available at: https://
admissions.puchd.ac.in/includes/documents/2023/
hbi-2023-part-c.pdf Grad-Result Awaited



